
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Nr. 

296 

62 

55 

46 

31 

311 

11 

6 

69 

777 

136 

120 

12 

42 

2 

66 

74 

Naam 

Alwin Takman 

Rudi Takman 

Mark Homan 

Loek Heemskerk 

Marijn Gilis 

Sven Hummel 

Christiaan Van Voorst 

Nico Groot 

Jeroen vd Velden 

Ivan Peeters 

Leon Timmerhuis 

Scott Geboers 

Maries Streppel 

Jan-Willem van den Akker 

Seth Kox 

Iris Willems 

Thijn van Bergen 

Klasse 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Twinshocks 50- 2015 

Totaal punten 

100 

94 

88 

84 

80 

74 

74 

70 

65 

62 

60 

59 

57 

56 

55 

54 

48 

R1.  

50 

47 

43 

41 

39 

35 

37 

45 

30 

31 

27 

33 

28 

29 

25 

26 

24 

R2.  

50 

47 

45 

43 

41 

39 

37 

25 

35 

31 

33 

26 

29 

27 

30 

28 

24 
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Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: motorcrossclub oirschot 

VMCN - de Lansard Eindhoven 

Twinshock 50- 

Twinshock 50- - race 1 en 2 

Lansard 1,750 Km 


